G4-TSP-S
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Output (mV/V)
Zero Balance (%FS)
Creep (%FS)
Non-repeatability (%FS)
Non-linearity ((%FS)
Hysteresis (%FS)
Temperature Range:
     Compensated (°C)
     Operating (°C)
Insulation Resistance (MΩ)
Input Resistance (Ω)
Output Resistance (Ω)
Excitation (VDC)
Sealing
Material
Cable length (feet)
2.000±0.002
±2.0
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.05
-10 to 40
-20 to 60
3K
450±100
350±5
10 Nom, 15 Max
Environmentally sealed
17-4pH stainless steel
10
CAPACITY        MODEL #  PRICE
25 lb            G4-TSP25-S $950
50 lb            G4-TSP50-S $950
100 lb            G4-TSP100-S $950
250 lb            G4-TSP250-S $950
500 lb            G4-TSP500-S $950
22 Deer Park Dr.     E. Longmeadow, MA 01028      800-419-1444      Fax 413-525-6182      groupfourtransducers.com